

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Alyssa Amasol
(808) 539-3437
alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com

# Kabana Opens First Hawai'i Location at Ka Makana Ali'i

**KAPOLEI, HI (December 11, 2017)** – Ka Makana Ali'i is proud to welcome Hawai'i's first Kabana to the center for West Oahu on Friday, Dec. 1. The men's and women's boutique offers a well-curated collection of contemporary brands and brings a unique twist on Island style.

Now open for the first time in Hawai'i, Kabana carries clothing, shoes and accessories inspired by Island style. From work style to a party and every occasion in between, find that new favorite dress, blouse, pants, skirt and more.

Kabana also offers all of the top stylish, on-trend accessories from clutch handbags to choker necklaces and more. The boutique features a men's section with printed shirts and shorts perfect for any style.

Kabana, located in the Macy's wing across Sephora, is a separate entity from KoKo & Palenki, but the first of its kind to open.

KoKo & Palenki started selling shoes in 1990 in Miami. They added clothing to the mix soon after and became South Florida's boutique destination for the fashion-obsessed. With three boutiques in some of Miami's most popular retail locations, KoKo & Palenki offers women the season's stylish trends with an eclectic mix of luxury brands and emerging designers.

Visit our website at <a href="www.kamakanaalii.com">www.kamakanaalii.com</a> for more details about upcoming promotions and exciting center events. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with profile name @kamakanaalii.

###

### About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i – The Center for West O'ahu – offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. Phase one of the 1.4 million-square-foot Macy's-anchored regional mall features more than 100 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton on property. Serving as the premier gathering place for the community, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining demands of West O'ahu, where more than 80,000 new homes are projected to be constructed by 2025. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. A partnership between DeBartolo Development and the State Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit www.kamakanaalii.com.

### About JLL

JLL's retail experts partner with retailers, investors and owners/operators with an extensive team of dedicated experts around the world. They understand the inherent complexities and variability associated with both the retail industry and increasingly complex capital markets. Its specialists are recognized for their independent and expert advice to clients, backed by industry-leading research that delivers maximum value. With leading in-depth knowledge of the local, regional and global market dynamics, JLL aims to truly partner with its clients for the entire lifecycle of an asset or lease. Its experts deliver clients maximum value that support and shape their investment, site selection and brand strategies.

JLL is the largest third-party retail property manager in the United States with more than 1,400 centers, totaling 137 million square feet under management. The firm has more than 160 retail brokerage experts spanning 39 markets, representing over 1,300 retail clients. In 2016, JLL's retail team completed more than 1,200 leases on transaction management and lease renewals, generated \$65.3 million in savings to clients through restructuring services, negotiated more than 1,000 leases for retailers and 1,300 leases for landlords, and completed more than \$5.4 billion of investment sales, dispositions and financing for investors. For more news, videos and research from JLL's retail team, please visit: <a href="http://www.jllretail.com">http://www.jllretail.com</a>.

### **Media Contact:**

Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com